
Vala-Lume 2025
Cidade Viva 18.1.2025

Rota

Bruno Estevão Pessoa
Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de
Orientação)
Course : H Difícil
Time : 1:03:35 [Points : 290]

14/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Antonio Romero Bandeira 0:56:25 [620]
2. Luiz Eduardo Rosa Farias 1:05:58 [600]
3. Joacil Carlos Viana Bezerra 0:56:58 [550]

1. 101 00:05:02  [10]
2. 102 00:07:49 00:12:51  [30]
3. 103 00:02:49 00:15:40  [20]
4. 104 00:01:35 00:17:15  [40]
5. 105 00:06:27 00:23:42  [10]
6. 106 00:02:20 00:26:02  [10]
7. 107 00:04:28 00:30:30  [20]
8. 108 00:01:44 00:32:14  [30]
9. 109 00:09:23 00:41:37  [40]

10. 126 00:06:00 00:47:37  [40]
11. 128 00:07:10 00:54:47  [20]
12. 130 00:02:17 00:57:04  [10]
13. 127 00:02:14 00:59:18  [30]
14. 129 00:02:20 01:01:38  [20]
15. 999 00:01:57 01:03:35
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